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Here are the latest prices at Longhorn Steakhouse.

Appetizers | Legendary Steaks | Grill Master Combos | Chicken, Seafood & More | Entrée Salads |
Sides | Steakhouse Lunch Plates | Full-Sized Lunch Favorites | Legendary Lunch Steaks | Lunch
Entrée Salads | Desserts | Kids Menu | Beverages | Beer | Hand-Crafted Margaritas | Signature

Cocktails

Quick Access

1. Appetizers
2. Legendary Steaks
3. Grill Master Combos
4. Chicken, Seafood & More
5. Entrée Salads
6. Sides
7. Steakhouse Lunch Plates
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Price

$11.99

$13.29

$6.49

$10.29

$11.49

$12.99

$12.49

$29.29

Starting at $24.29

$24.99

$30.49

Starting at $15.49

8. Full-Sized Lunch Favorites
9. Legendary Lunch Steaks
10. Lunch Entrée Salads
11. Desserts
12. Kids
13. Beverages
14. Beer
15. Hand-Crafted Margaritas
16. Signature Cocktails

Food Item

Appetizers
Firecracker Chicken Wraps

Seasoned Steakhouse Wings

Spicy Chicken Bites

Texas Tonion®

White Cheddar Stuffed Mushrooms

Wild West Shrimp®

Legendary Steaks
Chop SteakOctober

Fire-Grilled T-BoneOctober

Flo'S Filet®October

New York StripOctober 12 Oz

Outlaw Ribeye®October

Renegade SirloinOctober
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PriceFood Item

$24.99

$32.79

$33.29

$30.29

$21.99

$19.99

$19.99

Starting at $15.99

Starting at $21.99

Starting at $17.99

Starting at $18.49

$16.99

$18.79

$16.29

$18.79

$17.29

RibeyeOctober

The Longhorn®October Porterhouse

Grill Master Combos
Flo'S Filet®October & Lobster Tail

Flo'S Filet®October & Redrock Grilled Shrimp

Renegade SirloinOctober & Redrock Grilled Shrimp

Chicken, Seafood & More
Cowboy Pork ChopsOctober

Half-Rack Baby Back Ribs

Hand-Breaded Chicken Tenders

Longhorn® SalmonOctober

Parmesan Crusted Chicken

Redrock Grilled Shrimp

The Lh BurgerOctober

Entrée Salads
7-Pepper SirloinOctober Salad

Farm Fresh Field Greens With Crispy Chicken Tenders

Farm Fresh Field Greens With Grilled SalmonOctober

Grilled Chicken & Strawberry Salad
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PriceFood Item

$6.29

Starting at $1.99

$6.49

$6.49

Starting at $4.49

$10.99

$8.99

$9.99

$9.99

$8.49

$16.99

Starting at $13.99

Starting at $18.99

Starting at $14.99

$16.49

Sides
French Onion Soup

Great Steak Additions

Loaded Potato Soup

Shrimp & Lobster Chowder

Side Salads

Steakhouse Lunch Plates
7-Pepper SirloinOctober Lunch Salad Combo

Crispy Buttermilk Chicken Sandwich Combo

Grilled Chicken & Strawberry Lunch Salad Combo

Half-Pound Steakhouse CheeseburgerOctober Combo

Pick Two: Soup & Side Or Salad

Full-Sized Lunch Favorites
Half-Rack Baby Back Ribs

Hand-Breaded Chicken Tenders

Longhorn® SalmonOctober

Parmesan Crusted Chicken

Redrock Grilled Shrimp
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PriceFood Item

$11.49

$27.29

Starting at $22.79

$23.49

$28.99

Starting at $14.29

$23.49

$30.79

$16.79

$13.29

$16.29

$15.29

Starting at $13.29

$10.99

$9.79

Legendary Lunch Steaks
Chop SteakOctober

Fire-Grilled T-BoneOctober

Flo'S Filet®October

New York StripOctober

Outlaw Ribeye®October

Renegade SirloinOctober

RibeyeOctober

The Longhorn®October Porterhouse

Lunch Entrée Salads
7-Pepper SirloinOctober Salad

Farm Fresh Field Greens With Crispy Chicken Tenders

Farm Fresh Field Greens With Grilled SalmonOctober

Grilled Chicken & Strawberry Salad

Longhorn Caesar Salad

Desserts
Chocolate Stampede®

Strawberries & Cream Shortcake
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PriceFood Item

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$8.99

$5.49

Starting at $3.39

$3.39

Starting at $5.49

Starting at $5.99

Starting at $5.49

$13.29

Starting at $10.29

Starting at $10.29

$5.99

Starting at $10.29

Kids
CheeseburgerOctoberOctober

Chicken TendersOctober

Grilled Chicken TendersOctober

Kid'S SirloinOctoberOctober

Kraft Macaroni & Cheese

Beverages
Soda, Tea, Lemonades & Other

To Go Bottled Water

Beer
Bottled Beers

House Golden Ale

Ice Cold Draft Beers

Hand-Crafted Margaritas
Don Julio

Mango

Strawberry

Texas

The Perfect
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PriceFood Item

Contact Us
About Us

Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide

$4.99

$9.99

$9.79

$9.29

$9.79

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the most recent menu prices from sources such as official
business websites. Nevertheless, the prices listed on this website may not apply to all locations of a
restaurant or food chain. For any last-minute change (if any) in the prices, you may visit their local
outlet or Longhorn Steakhouse’s official website.

Click here to visit live prices

Signature Cocktails
Jack & Coke

Longhorn® Old Fashioned

Moscow Mule

Sangrias

Tito'S Texas Tea
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