Menu Price Guide



Home » Menu Prices » Longhorn Steakhouse Menu Prices 2024



Longhorn Steakhouse Menu Prices 2024

Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest prices at Longhorn Steakhouse.

Appetizers | Legendary Steaks | Grill Master Combos | Chicken, Seafood & More | Entrée Salads | Sides | Steakhouse Lunch Plates | Full-Sized Lunch Favorites | Legendary Lunch Steaks | Lunch Entrée Salads | Desserts | Kids Menu | Beverages | Beer | Hand-Crafted Margaritas | Signature Cocktails

Quick Access	(;≡ ♦
1. Appetizers	
2. Legendary Steaks	
3. Grill Master Combos	
4. Chicken, Seafood & More	
5. Entrée Salads	
6. Sides	
7. Steakhouse Lunch Plates	

- 8. Full-Sized Lunch Favorites
- 9. Legendary Lunch Steaks
- 10. Lunch Entrée Salads
- 11. Desserts
- 12. Kids
- 13. Beverages
- 14. Beer
- 15. Hand-Crafted Margaritas
- 16. Signature Cocktails

Food Item	Price	
Appetizers		
Firecracker Chicken Wraps	\$11.99	
Seasoned Steakhouse Wings	\$13.29	
Spicy Chicken Bites	\$6.49	
Texas Tonion [®]	\$10.29	
White Cheddar Stuffed Mushrooms	\$11.49	
Wild West Shrimp®	\$12.99	
Legendary Steaks		
Chop SteakOctober	\$12.49	
Fire-Grilled T-BoneOctober	\$29.29	
Flo'S Filet®October	Starting at \$24.29	
New York StripOctober 12 Oz	\$24.99	
Outlaw Ribeye® October	\$30.49	
Renegade SirloinOctober	Starting at \$15.49	

Food Item	Price
RibeyeOctober	\$24.99
The Longhorn® October Porterhouse	\$32.79
Grill Master Combos	;
Flo'S Filet®October & Lobster Tail	\$33.29
Flo'S Filet®October & Redrock Grilled Shrimp	\$30.29
Renegade SirloinOctober & Redrock Grilled Shrimp	\$21.99
Chicken, Seafood & Mo	ore
Cowboy Pork ChopsOctober	\$19.99
Half-Rack Baby Back Ribs	\$19.99
Hand-Breaded Chicken Tenders	Starting at \$15.99
Longhorn [®] SalmonOctober	Starting at \$21.99
Parmesan Crusted Chicken	Starting at \$17.99
Redrock Grilled Shrimp	Starting at \$18.49
The Lh BurgerOctober	\$16.99
Entrée Salads	
7-Pepper SirloinOctober Salad	\$18.79
Farm Fresh Field Greens With Crispy Chicken Tenders	\$16.29
Farm Fresh Field Greens With Grilled SalmonOctober	\$18.79
Grilled Chicken & Strawberry Salad	\$17.29

Food Item	Price	
Sides		
French Onion Soup	\$6.29	
Great Steak Additions	Starting at \$1.99	
Loaded Potato Soup	\$6.49	
Shrimp & Lobster Chowder	\$6.49	
Side Salads	Starting at \$4.49	
Steakhouse Lunch Plate	es	
7-Pepper SirloinOctober Lunch Salad Combo	\$10.99	
Crispy Buttermilk Chicken Sandwich Combo	\$8.99	
Grilled Chicken & Strawberry Lunch Salad Combo	\$9.99	
Half-Pound Steakhouse CheeseburgerOctober Combo	\$9.99	
Pick Two: Soup & Side Or Salad	\$8.49	
Full-Sized Lunch Favorit	es	
Half-Rack Baby Back Ribs	\$16.99	
Hand-Breaded Chicken Tenders	Starting at \$13.99	
Longhorn [®] SalmonOctober	Starting at \$18.99	
Parmesan Crusted Chicken	Starting at \$14.99	
Redrock Grilled Shrimp	\$16.49	

Food Item	Price	
Legendary Lunch Steaks		
Chop SteakOctober	\$11.49	
Fire-Grilled T-BoneOctober	\$27.29	
Flo'S Filet®October	Starting at \$22.79	
New York StripOctober	\$23.49	
Outlaw Ribeye® October	\$28.99	
Renegade SirloinOctober	Starting at \$14.29	
RibeyeOctober	\$23.49	
The Longhorn [®] October Porterhouse	\$30.79	
Lunch Entrée Salads		
7-Pepper SirloinOctober Salad	\$16.79	
Farm Fresh Field Greens With Crispy Chicken Tenders	\$13.29	
Farm Fresh Field Greens With Grilled SalmonOctober	\$16.29	
Grilled Chicken & Strawberry Salad	\$15.29	
Longhorn Caesar Salad	Starting at \$13.29	

Desserts	
Chocolate Stampede®	\$10.99
Strawberries & Cream Shortcake	\$9.79

Food Item	Price
Kids	
CheeseburgerOctoberOctober	\$6.99
Chicken TendersOctober	\$6.99
Grilled Chicken TendersOctober	\$6.99
Kid'S SirloinOctoberOctober	\$8.99
Kraft Macaroni & Cheese	\$5.49
Beverages	
Soda, Tea, Lemonades & Other	Starting at \$3.39
To Go Bottled Water	\$3.39
Beer	
Bottled Beers	Starting at \$5.49
House Golden Ale	Starting at \$5.99
Ice Cold Draft Beers	Starting at \$5.49
Hand-Crafted Marg	jaritas
Don Julio	\$13.29
Don Julio Mango	\$13.29 Starting at \$10.29
Mango	Starting at \$10.29

Food Item	Price
Signature Cocktails	
Jack & Coke	\$4.99
Longhorn [®] Old Fashioned	\$9.99
Moscow Mule	\$9.79
Sangrias	\$9.29
Tito'S Texas Tea	\$9.79

Disclaimer: <u>MenuPriceGuide</u> collects the most recent menu prices from sources such as official business websites. Nevertheless, the prices listed on this website may not apply to all locations of a restaurant or food chain. For any last-minute change (if any) in the prices, you may visit their local outlet or Longhorn <u>Steakhouse's official website</u>.

Click here to visit live prices

Contact Us About Us Privacy Policy Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide